SFHI/SFWHI Safety Fast Masonry Restraint Hangers
Masonry Hangers for I-Joists
The SFHI Safety Fast Hangers are an innovative range of products that have been
designed to support timber joists, beams and trussed rafters from masonry walls
without the need of supporting masonry above the top flange.
Requires no masonry above the top flange to achieve the published performance •
values.
Improved vertical and lateral load distribution.•

N
Y
IN
C.
31
Masonry Hangers for I-Joists
Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger Dimension
(mm)
Width Height Width
(W)
Height
(H)
38
195 SFHI195/40/100 40 195
200 SFHI200/40/100 40 200
220 SFHI225/40/100 40 225
235 SFHI235/40/100 40 235
240 SFHI240/40/100 40 240
300 SFHI300/40/100 40 300
45
195 SFHI195/47/100 47 195
200 SFHI200/47/100 47 200
220 SFHI225/47/100 47 225
235 SFHI235/47/100 47 235
240 SFHI240/47/100 47 240
245 SFHI245/47/100 47 245
300 SFHI300/47/100 47 300
47
195 SFHI195/50/100 50 195
225 SFHI225/50/100 50 225
235 SFHI235/50/100 50 235
240 SFHI240/50/100 50 235
245 SFHI245/50/100 50 245
300 SFHI300/50/100 50 300
51
240 SFHI240/53/100 53 240
300 SFHI300/53/100 53 300
58
or 60
195 SFHI195/61/100 61 195
200 SFHI200/61/100 61 200
220 SFHI225/61/100 61 225
235 SFHI235/61/100 61 235
240 SFHI240/61/100 61 240
245 SFHI245/61/100 61 245
300 SFHI300/61/100 61 300
63
195 SFHI195/66/100 66 195
225 SFHI225/66/100 66 225
235 SFHI235/66/100 66 235
240 SFHI240/66/100 66 240
245 SFHI245/66/100 66 245
300 SFHI300/66/100 66 300
70
220 SFHI225/72/100 72 225
240 SFHI240/72/100 72 240
300 SFHI300/72/100 72 300
72
195 SFHI195/75/100 75 195
220 SFHI225/75/100 75 220
235 SFHI235/75/100 75 235
245 SFHI245/75/100 75 245
300 SFHI300/75/100 75 300
2ply 38
195 SFHI195/78/100 78 195
200 SFHI200/78/100 78 200
220 SFHI225/78/100 78 225
235 SFHI235/78/100 78 235
240 SFHI240/78/100 78 240
300 SFHI300/78/100 78 300
2ply 45
or 89
195 SFHI195/91/100 91 195
200 SFHI200/91/100 91 200
220 SFHI225/91/100 91 225
235 SFHI235/91/100 91 235
240 SFHI240/91/100 91 240
245 SFHI245/91/100 91 245
300 SFHI300/91/100 91 300
2ply 47
220 SFHI225/96/100 96 225
235 SFHI235/96/100 96 235
240 SFHI240/96/100 96 240
245 SFHI245/96/100 96 245
300 SFHI300/96/100 96 300
97
195 SFHI195/100/100 100 195
220 SFHI225/100/100 100 225
235 SFHI235/100/100 100 235
240 SFHI240/100/100 100 240
245 SFHI245/100/100 100 245
300 SFHI300/100/100 100 300
400Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger Dimension
(mm)
Width Height Width
(W)
Height
(H)
70
220 SFWHI225/72/100 72 225
240 SFWHI240/72/100 72 240
300 SFWHI300/72/100 72 300
350 SFWHI350/72/100 72 350
400 SFWHI400/72/100 72 400
2ply 38
195 SFWHI195/78/100 78 195
220 SFWHI225/78/100 78 225
235 SFWHI235/78/100 78 235
240 SFWHI240/78/100 78 240
245 SFWHI245/78/100 78 245
300 SFWHI300/78/100 78 300
350 SFWHI350/78/100 78 350
400 SFWHI400/78/100 78 400
450 SFWHI450/78/100 78 450
2ply 45
or 90
195 SFWHI195/91/100 91 195
200 SFWHI200/91/100 91 200
220 SFWHI225/91/100 91 225
235 SFWHI235/91/100 91 235
240 SFWHI240/91/100 91 240
245 SFWHI245/91/100 91 245
300 SFWHI300/91/100 91 300
350 SFWHI350/91/100 91 350
400 SFWHI400/91/100 91 400
450 SFWHI450/91/100 91 450
2ply 47
195 SFWHI195/96/100 96 195
220 SFWHI225/96/100 96 220
235 SFWHI235/96/100 96 235
240 SFWHI240/96/100 96 240
245 SFWHI245/96/100 96 245
300 SFWHI300/96/100 96 300
350 SFWHI350/96/100 96 350
400 SFWHI400/96/100 96 400
97
195 SFWHI195/100/100 100 195
220 SFWHI225/100/100 100 225
235 SFWHI235/100/100 100 235
245 SFWHI245100/100 100 245
300 SFWHI300/100/100 100 300
350 SFWHI350/100/100 100 350
400 SFWHI400/100/100 100 400
450 SFWHI450/100/100 100 450
2ply
51
240 SFWHI240/105/100 105 240
300 SFWHI300/105/100 105 300
350 SFWHI350/105/100 105 400
2ply 58
or 60
195 SFWHI195/120/100 120 195
200 SFWHI200/120/100 120 200
220 SFWHI225/120/100 120 225
235 SFWHI235/120/100 120 235
240 SFWHI240/120/100 120 240
245 SFWHI245/120/100 120 245
300 SFWHI300/120/100 120 300
350 SFWHI350/120/100 120 350
400 SFWHI400/120/100 120 400
2ply 63
195 SFWHI195/129/100 129 195
220-225 SFWHI225/129/100 129 225
235 SFWHI235/129/100 129 235
240 SFWHI240/129/100 129 240
245 SFWHI245/129/100 129 245
300 SFWHI300/129/100 129 300
350 SFWHI350/129/100 129 350
400 SFWHI400/129/100 129 400
Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger Dimension
(mm)
Width Height Width
(W)
Height
(H)
3ply 45
or
135
184 SFWHI184/135/100 135 184
200 SFWHI200/135/100 135 200
220 SFWHI225/135/100 135 225
240 SFWHI240/135/100 135 240
245 SFWHI245/135/100 135 245
300 SFWHI300/135/100 135 300
350 SFWHI350/135/100 135 350
400 SFWHI400/135/100 135 400
450 SFWHI450/135/100 135 450
2ply 70
220 SFWHI225/142/100 142 225
240 SFWHI240/142/100 142 240
300 SFWHI300/142/100 142 300
350 SFWHI350/142/100 142 350
400 SFWHI400/142/100 142 400
2ply 72
195 SFWHI195/146/100 146 195
220 SFWHI225/146/100 146 225
235 SFWHI235/146/100 146 235
245 SFWHI245/146/100 146 245
300 SFWHI300/146/100 146 300
350 SFWHI350/146/100 146 350
400 SFWHI400/146/100 146 400
2ply 75
195 SFWHI195/152/100 152 195
220 SFWHI225/152/100 152 225
235 SFWHI235/152/100 152 235
240 SFWHI240/152/100 152 240
300 SFWHI300/152/100 152 300
350 SFWHI350/152/100 152 350
400 SFWHI400/152/100 152 400
450 SFWHI450/152/100 152 450
2ply 89
or 178
195 SFWHI195/180/100 180 195
200 SFWHI200/180/100 180 200
220 SFWHI225/180/100 180 225
235 SFWHI235/180/100 180 235
245 SFWHI240/180/100 180 240
300 SFWHI300/180/100 180 300
350 SFWHI350/180/100 180 350
400 SFWHI400/180/100 180 400
450 SFWHI450/180/100 180 450
2ply 90
220 SFWHI225/184/100 184 225
240 SFWHI240/184/100 184 240
300 SFWHI300/184/100 184 300
350 SFWHI350/184/100 184 350
400 SFWHI400/184/100 184 400
2ply 97
195 SFWHI195/196/100 196 195
220 SFWHI225/196/100 196 225
235 SFWHI235/196/100 196 235
245 SFWHI245/196/100 196 245
300 SFWHI300/196/100 196 300
350 SFWHI350/196/100 196 350
400 SFWHI400/196/100 196 400
450 SFWHI450/196/100 196 450
SFHI HANGERS SFHWI HANGERS SFHWI HANGERS
M
as
on